Michael.Gwynne
Stamp
Michael.Gwynne
Stamp
82401/82406 Series Millimeter-Wave Source Module
50GHz～75GHz/60GHz～90GHz/75GHz～110GHz/90GHz～140GHz/110GHz～
170GHz/170GHz～220GHz/170GHz～260GHz/220GHz～325GHz/325～500GHz
Product Overview

Ordering Information
 Main Unit
Model Designation Frequency range
82406
Source module
50GHz～75GHz
82401N 60GHz～90GHz
82406A 75GHz～110GHz
82401QA 90GHz～140GHz
82406B 110GHz～170GHz
82406C 170GHz～220GHz
82401SA 170GHz～260GHz
82406D 220GHz～325GHz
82406E 325GHz～500GHz
 Standard Package
No. Designation Remarks
1 Power cord Standard tri-prong power cord: 1 pc
2 User manual 2 copies
3 Control cable
Used for information interchange between the main unit and
the source module: 1 pc
4
Certificate of
conformity
1 copy
5 Power adapter 15V-16V DC output, 1 pc
 Options
No. Designation Function Remarks